



Client : Comverse	Date: May 6, 2010
Location : Buenos Aires	ARS/USD RATE
Layout Implantation - Alicia Moreau Justo 170	3,88
CHANGE ORDER	

Item	Description	Unity	Quantity	Unity Price	Tot Price ARS	Tot Price USD
1	IT - Electrical					
7,1	Channeling	points				
	Channeling	vb	1,00	R\$ 460,00	R\$ 460,00	\$118,56
7,2	Cabling - DATA - Meeting Room					
	Cabling UTP Cat 6 AMP (2 DATA)	points	2,00	R\$ 230,00	R\$ 460,00	\$118,56
	Outlets	un	1,00	R\$ 120,75	R\$ 120,75	\$31,12
7,3	Cabling - DATA - Workstations					
	Cabling UTP Cat 6 AMP (2 DATA in each workstation)	points	4,00	R\$ 230,00	R\$ 920,00	\$237,11
	Outlets	un	2,00	R\$ 120,75	R\$ 241,50	\$62,24
7,4	Server Room					
	Supply of open rack. Similar to that requested.	un	1,00	R\$ 977,50	R\$ 977,50	\$251,93
7,5	Front intercom					
	Supply and installation of front intercom. Connection to telephone system.	vb	1,00	R\$ 1.587,00	R\$ 1.587,00	\$409,02
	Total IT - Electrical				R\$ 4.766,75	\$1.228,54

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER	R\$ 4.766,75	\$1.228,54
--------------------	--------------	------------

VAT (21%)	R\$ 1.001,02	\$257,99
-----------	--------------	----------

TOTAL	R\$ 5.767,77	\$1.486,54
-------	--------------	------------

PAYMENT TERMS:

50% advance payment

40% work advance

10% delivery